
Date

of

receipt

Amount

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 

by

guarantee

% share in 

total amount

of claims 

admitted

1         SYNDICATE BANK  UFC-01 02-11-2019 13,09,61,530         12,63,51,178          Financial Debt 12,63,51,178           0.93                  -        -                46,10,352              -               NIL

2         CANARA BANK  UFC-02 12-09-2019 4,98,93,371           4,73,55,075            Financial Debt 4,73,55,075             0.35                  -        -                25,38,296              -               NIL

TOTAL 18,08,54,901         17,37,06,253          17,37,06,253           1.27                  -        -                71,48,648              -               -              

Remarks,

if any

NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR: SHILPI CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION: 20.08.2019;  LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS AS ON: 07.04.2021

(Amount in RS)

ANNEXURE-2

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Details of claim Details of claim admittedSl no. Name of Creditor Identificat

ion No.

Amount 

of 

conting

ent

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim

under 

verification


